
Monday 03 June 09:30 Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Interacting Particle Systems (1 hour 45 minutes)

Wednesday 05 June 09:30 Algorithmic Foundations of Learning (1 hour 45 minutes)

Perturbation Methods (1 hour 45 minutes)

Thursday 06 June 09:30 Applied Complex Variables (1 hour 45 minutes)

Friday 07 June 09:30 Approximation of Functions (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Stochastic Differential Equations (1 hour 45 minutes)

Saturday 08 June 09:30 Numerical Linear Algebra (1 hour 45 minutes)

Monday 10 June 09:30 Introduction to Quantum Information (1 hour 45 minutes)

Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics (1 hour 45 minutes)

Tuesday 11 June 09:30 Advanced Topics in Statistical Machine Learning (1 hour 45 minutes)

Wednesday 12 June 09:30 Advanced Simulation Methods (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Finite Element Methods for Partial Differential Equations (1 hour 45 minutes)

Thursday 13 June 09:30 Graphical Models (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Further Functional Analysis (1 hour 45 minutes) **Amended Title** 

Friday 14 June 09:30 Bayes Methods (1 hour 45 minutes)

Mathematical Physiology (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Stochastic Analysis and Partial Differential Equations (1 hour 45 minutes)

Saturday 15 June 09:30 Continuous Optimisation (1 hour 45 minutes)

G.K. NICHOLLS

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Honour School of Mathematics and Statistics (Part C) (4th Year)

AMENDED NOTICE

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2019
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